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199205080000
77291

05/08/1992
12:44:50 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WEEMS, BILLY
WAYNE

199204070000
34401

04/07/1992
08:17:16 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCMAHAN, C
L

400 401

199206090001
07251

06/09/1992
02:14:17 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITTLE, SUE
A

199206100001
07811

06/10/1992
10:29:56 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TRAMMELL,
WOLFGANG

199207060001
30641

07/06/1992
10:54:22 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHILDRESS,
MICHI SUE

199207290001
54291

07/29/1992
01:56:40 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHERROD,
TEDDY

199208070001
64311

08/07/1992
03:36:04 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LIGHTLE,
JACK T

199207240001
49781

07/24/1992
12:07:00 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RUSINKO,
LEWIS

199209010001
85931

09/01/1992
09:55:14 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ARDREY,
JAMES K

199208180001
73941

08/18/1992
01:32:10 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
WALTER E

199209250002
12501

09/25/1992
10:46:23 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
DIANA L

199210280002
49061

10/28/1992
10:51:59 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TRAMMELL,
WOLFGANG

199210300002
52021

10/30/1992
10:31:53 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SATTERWHIT
E, LARRY G P

199210300002
52011

10/30/1992
10:31:51 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOLSEY,
CYNTHIA P



199212030002
89221

12/03/1992
02:16:02 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PEMBERTON,
JAMES D

199301270000
25001

01/27/1993
08:55:46 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUFF, B
SUSAN

199302020000
30421

02/02/1993
12:15:24 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MYERS,
JOSEPH H JR

199302020000
30431

02/02/1993
12:15:25 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILBERT,
CRAIG A

199302020000
30441

02/02/1993
12:15:26 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALLER,
MARTHA A

199302240000
53251

02/24/1993
02:03:50 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
CAROL C

199302240000
53271

02/24/1993
02:03:53 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MENKHAUS,
SUSAN H

199304200001
08601

04/20/1993
10:38:30 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199305070001
30011

05/07/1993
10:56:24 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LICHLYTER,
PHILLIP M

199206040001
02341

199305070001
30001

05/07/1993
10:56:23 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOGGINS,
JOSEPH R

199304260001
15221

04/26/1993
01:50:19 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GAMBLE,
ERICK F

199304260001
15241

04/26/1993
01:50:22 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALLMARK,
DONALD L

199304260001
15231

04/26/1993
01:50:21 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARCUS,
BARRY M

199304260001
15251

04/26/1993
01:50:23 PM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RODGERS,
JAMES
KENNETH

199306100001
67541

06/10/1993
09:10:43 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARRE,
PIERRE E JR

199306100001
67551

06/10/1993
09:10:45 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ELLIOTT,
JACKIE E JR


