Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205080000 77291	05/08/1992 12:44:50 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEMS, BILLY WAYNE						
199204070000 34401	04/07/1992 08:17:16 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMAHAN, C L	400	401				
199206090001 07251	06/09/1992 02:14:17 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITTLE, SUE A						
199206100001 07811	06/10/1992 10:29:56 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAMMELL, WOLFGANG						
199207060001 30641	07/06/1992 10:54:22 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDRESS, MICHI SUE						
199207290001 54291	07/29/1992 01:56:40 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERROD, TEDDY						
199208070001 64311	08/07/1992 03:36:04 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LIGHTLE, JACK T						
199207240001 49781	07/24/1992 12:07:00 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSINKO, LEWIS						
199209010001 85931	09/01/1992 09:55:14 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ARDREY, JAMES K						
199208180001 73941	08/18/1992 01:32:10 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, WALTER E						
199209250002 12501	09/25/1992 10:46:23 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, DIANA L						
199210280002 49061	10/28/1992 10:51:59 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAMMELL, WOLFGANG						
199210300002 52021	10/30/1992 10:31:53 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SATTERWHIT E, LARRY G P						
199210300002 52011	10/30/1992 10:31:51 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLSEY, CYNTHIA P						

199212030002 89221	12/03/1992 02:16:02 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PEMBERTON, JAMES D				
199301270000 25001	01/27/1993 08:55:46 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFF, B SUSAN				
199302020000 30421	02/02/1993 12:15:24 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MYERS, JOSEPH H JR				
199302020000 30431	02/02/1993 12:15:25 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GILBERT, CRAIG A				
199302020000 30441	02/02/1993 12:15:26 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLER, MARTHA A				
199302240000 53251	02/24/1993 02:03:50 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, CAROL C				
199302240000 53271	02/24/1993 02:03:53 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MENKHAUS, SUSAN H				
199304200001 08601	04/20/1993 10:38:30 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				
199305070001 30011	05/07/1993 10:56:24 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LICHLYTER, PHILLIP M			199206040001 02341	
199305070001 30001	05/07/1993 10:56:23 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGGINS, JOSEPH R				
199304260001 15221	04/26/1993 01:50:19 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GAMBLE, ERICK F				
199304260001 15241	04/26/1993 01:50:22 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALLMARK, DONALD L				
199304260001 15231	04/26/1993 01:50:21 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARCUS, BARRY M				
199304260001 15251	04/26/1993 01:50:23 PM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RODGERS, JAMES KENNETH				
199306100001 67541	06/10/1993 09:10:43 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRE, PIERRE E JR				
199306100001 67551	06/10/1993 09:10:45 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIOTT, JACKIE E JR				